Centre for Distance and Online Education

Jamia Millia Islamia, New Delhi-110025
Online Counselling Schedule
M.Com (Distance Mode) Semester I'V
Session 2022-023

Date Day Session I Session II Session III
09:00 AM- 11:00 AM 11:00 AM- 01:00 PM 02:00 PM- 04:00 PM
23/03/2024 | Saturday
24/03/2024 | Sunday MCM 401: _ MCM 403:
30/03/2024 | Saturday MCM 402: Strategic Management Retail Marketing Management
31/03/2024 | Sunday International Business (Dr Suhalia Parveen) (Dr Suhalia Parveen)
06/04/2024 | Saturday | (Pr Mohd Nayyer Rehman)
07/04/2024 | Sunday
Session 1 Session II Session I11
09:00 AM- 11:00 AM 11:00 AM-01:00 PM 02:00 PM- 04:00 PM
20/04/2024 | Saturday
21/04/2024 | Sunday MCM-405 - F4: MCM-404 — F3: MCM-405 — M4:
27/04/2024 | Saturday International Financial Financial Planning and Customer Relationship
28/04/2024 | Sunday Management Management Management
04/05/2024 | Saturday | (Dr Mohd Nayyer Rehman) (Dr Kashif Igbal) (Prof MK Nabi)
05/05/2024 | Sunday
OR
MCM-404 — M3:
International Marketing
(Prof MK Nabi)
* ProfJess; Dr Sabiha Khatoon
Hony. Director Asstt. Professor (Commerce)
CDOE, IMI CDOE IMI
Hony. Direcior
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